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Pastoral Events Overview 2018-19 
Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 

Tuesday 25th 
September - Maths 

Evening  

Thursday 28th 
February Op�ons 

Evening 

Wednesday 28th November 
Guided Pathways Evening 

Thursday 16th May 
Progress Evening 

Wednesday 19th September  
Making the Most of Yr11 

Evening 
Tuesday 9th October -              
L2L Evening and Social 

Media 

Thursday 7th March             
S Half Progress Evening 

Thursday 24th January                  
S Half Progress Evening   Thursday 18th October                      

6th form open evening 

Thursday 22nd October     
Meet the Learning 
Manager evening 

Thursday 14th March           
P Half Progress Evening 

Thursday 31st January                  
P Half Progress Evening   Thursday 6th December          

Progress Evening 

Thursday 28th March                    
S Half Progress Evening 

Monday 25th March 
Op�ons deadline 

Friday 1st February          
Deadline for Pathways form   Friday 7th December             

Deadline for 6th applica�ons 
Thursday 4th April                         

P Half Progress Evening       Monday 4th February                     
Yr11 Photograph 

        
Thursday 21st March                        

Yr11 Exam Stress Evening 
 

 Challenge Days 
27th September 
25th October 
4th December 
5th March 
3rd April 
26th & 27th June 

Tuesday 12th February


